
      2022 District II­IV­XI 
             Sub­Regional  
  Class AAAAAA Champions
            Parkland Trojans

            2021 District II   
  Class AAAAAA Champions
     Delaware Valley Warriors
       

CHAMPION

Nov. 4/5 Nov. 11/12 Nov. 18/19

**D­2 forms sub­regional with  D­4 & D­11

2) Northampton ( 10­0 )

4) Bethlehem Freedom ( 8­2 )

1) Emmaus ( 9­1 )

3) Nazareth ( 9­1 )

7) Stroudsburg  ( 6­4 )

6) Parkland ( 6­4 )

8) Wilkes­Barre ( 6­4)

5) Hazleton ( 8­2 )

@ Emmaus HS 11­4 7PM

@ Nazareth 11­4  7 PM

@ BASD Stadium 11­4 7 PM

@ Northampton HS 11­4 7 PM Northampton ( 11­0 )

Bethlehem Freedom ( 9­2 )

Emmaus ( 10­1 )

Parkland ( 7­4 )

42

14

0

38

14

7

14

42

@ Emmaus HS 11­10 7PM

@ Northampton HS 11­10 7 PM

Bethlehem Freedom ( 10­2 )

Parkland ( 8­4 )

27

28

31

13

@ TBD 11­18 7 PM Parkland ( 9­4 )

http://www.easternpafootball.com/

